
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNS

No.

8
5

77
145

95
144
111
13

67

Transponder

924

923

926

930

927

929

928

925

943

Name

Dominik Kišš
Eliška Bábičková
Adam Kowalski
Filip Otevřel
Matyáš Birgus
Vanessa Hevessy
Petra Bábičková
Denis Klaushuber

Daniel Kalvoda

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Total Tm

4:52.361

5:01.465

5:05.121

5:17.326

5:18.035

5:27.213

5:34.735

5:40.410

Diff

9.104

12.760

24.965

25.674

34.852

42.374

48.049

DNS

Best Tm

57.012

59.122

58.461

1:00.686

1:00.617

1:03.258

1:05.078

1:05.290

2nd Best

57.347

59.255

58.873

1:01.344

1:01.216

1:03.610

1:05.495

1:05.990

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.104

Avg. Speed

52,025

Best Lap Tm

57.012

Best Speed

53,357

Best Lap by

8 - Dominik Kišš
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Chief of Timing & Scoring   Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR + MP

Mladí 50

3.jazda

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:08:26

Trebatice 0,845 Km

9. 9. 2012 15:00


